
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 19 December 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 19 December   
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Annual Santa 
Sleigh Ride 
 

Tuesday 20 December   
 

• Aldermen and Staff Carol Service            
• Salvation Army Christmas Carol Service 

 
Wednesday 21 December   
 

• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing 
 

Thursday 22 December   
 

• Father Christmas Experience at Ashton Court 
 

Friday 23 December   
 

• Christmas presents delivered with the High sheriff, to asylum seeking 
children and pregnant women residing in Bristol hotels 
 

Saturday 24 December   
 

• The Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols 
 

Sunday 25 December   
 
No engagements 

 
Monday 26 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 27 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 28 December   
 
No engagements 
 



Thursday 29 December   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing 

 
Friday 30 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 31 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 01 January   
 
No engagements 
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